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lveco 90E22 + lift + euro 5 + 9t

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Héhe

Zubehor

Beschreibung
Schaden: keines

Koffer
2011
TR1463
4x2

2
Automatik
484.450 km
Diesel

Euro 5

160 kW (217 PK)
9.000 kg
3.035 kg
6.065 kg
697 cm
255cm
510 cm
248 cm
213 cm
Automat

Geschwindigkeitsregelanlage
Klimaanlage

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
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